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Anlage
Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

Hallenadresse

Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

info@tc-schorndorf.de

Sportwart/in
Geiger, Eric
T 0175 1569693 eric.geiger@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Ziesel, Tamara
T 0171 3166122 tamaraziesel@me.com
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Herren 75 1
MF: Manfred Heinzelmann; T 07151 71574
m 0172 7120218; manfred.heinzelmann@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P

e e e e e O T
0 ~NOO U~ WNRO

19

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Hildebrand, Ulrich
Honig, Horst
Gotz, Horst

Heinzelmann, Manfred

Teichter, Michael
Frech, Harald
Schlier, Hans-Dieter
Haas, Wolfgang
Kopf, Manfred
Scherz, Hanjorg
Jacobsen, Peter
Burger, Werner
Risse, Werner
Reiser, Ulrich
Koble, Glnter
Kohler, Wolf-Dieter
Wahl, Giinter
Gumz, Friedemann
Segler, Ernst

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14300401
13900336
14550386
13900717
14750921
13750212
14151933
13900715
13850422
14750919
14650667
14650666
14650804
14950998
13902280
13900716
14102313
14100331
14250743

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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